
  
Officers of the Club:  
  
Chairman:  
Colin Salkeld 07860 960489  
colinsalkeld@btinternet.com 
  
Vice Chairman:  
Ken Watson 07943 094458 
kenewatson@talktalk.net 
  
Secretary:  
Simon Jennings 07421033052 
simon@directcarparts.co.uk 
  
Treasurer:  
Peter Metcalfe  07703 574868  
peter@pmpianotuning.com 
  
Competition Secretary: 
Ronnie Roughead 07970 
954950  
r.roughead@btinternet.com 
 
Membership Secretary:  
Gordon Bradford 07412 107269  
gordon.bradford1@gmail.com 
 
Chief Marshal:  
Ken Watson 07943 094458  
kenewatson@talktalk.net 
 
Publicity/Magazine Editor: 
Alastair Knox 07443 229490  
knoxy250@hotmail.com 
 
Social Secretary:  
Audrey Roughead 07970 
954950  
audreyroughead@icloud.com 
 
Webmaster:   
Gordon Bradford 07412 107269  
gordon.bradford1@gmail.com 
 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Management Committee:  
  
Colin Fish 07769 034047  
colinrfish@gmail.com 
  
David Leach 07773 187136 
 dleach1206@gmail.com 
 
Jimmy Knox 07527 325353 
knoxjim555@gmail.com 
 
John Cranston 07801640333 
john.cranston2021@gmail.com 
 
Tony Chrisp 07596 862711 
tonychrisp@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Phil Kenny 07552 235686 
phil_185@hotmail.co.uk 
 
Andrew Pollard 07920 420524 
 andrew_pollard123@hotmail.co.uk 
 
  
Should you wish to contact any member of 
the Committee please just email the 
appropriate member using the address 
above, or if you are unsure who to contact 
just email  

whickhammotorclub@gmail.com 

 

  
Registered Office:  
Whickham and District Motor Club  
Limited  
52 West Road  
Prudhoe  
Northumberland  
NE42 6HR  
Company No. 01343171  
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